JO8 Creil 08-08-2009
Weer: NW wind, wolkenvelden, zonnig
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Naam

Gebr. van Toor
F. Bodeving
Gebr. van Toor
F. Bodeving

A. v.d. Weel &
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Meijrink & zn
A. v.d. Weel &
R. Pietersz
Gebr. van Toor
Meijrink & zn
A. v.d. Weel &
A. v.d. Weel &
F. Bodeving
Gebr. van Toor
J.Heinsius & Zn
F. Bodeving
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
J.Heinsius & Zn
F. Bodeving
J.Heinsius & Zn
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
R. Pietersz

F. Bodeving
Gebr. van Toor
M. Schippers
H. van Hulst
F. Bodeving

M. Schippers
L.Quak

Gebr. van Toor
A. v.d. Weel &
A. v.d. Weel &
M. Schippers
Meijrink & zn
M. Schippers
Gebr. van Toor
Gebr. van Toor
R. Pietersz

A. v.d. Weel &
A. v.d. Weel &
Gebr. van Toor

ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Los:10.20

Dcht

Dcht

Dcht
Dcht

Dcht
Dcht

Dcht
Dcht

Afstand

323,600
326,286

323,901
2
328,497
7

W hrwWN

8
325,515
4
9
10
2
5
3
11
12
13
14
15

JONG 2009

Deelnemers:13 Duiven:256
AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid
30/23 8 9-1172702 15.00.17 1154,545
27/9 12 9-1172816 15.08.27 1131,166
30 15 9-1172726 15.07.28 1125,694
27 2 9-1172823 15.14.56 1106,300
41/13 1 9-6117278 15.16.11 1101,021
30 23 9-1172704 15.14.28 1098,934
30 30 9-1172738 15.14.34 1098,561
30 16 9-1172725 15.15.54 1093,612
30 11 9-1172724 15.16.42 1090,663
27/3 17 9-1172594 15.17.53 1087,343
41 31 9-6117274 15.21.00 1083,403
18/3 11 9-1163616 15.25.39 1074,749
30 19 9-1172735 15.21.35 1073,003
27 22 9-1172589 15.22.08 1072,048
41 28 9-1109209 15.25.57 1065,875
41 14 9-1109220 15.27.03 1062,057
27 4 9-1172817 15.27.54 1059,711
30 12 9-1172734 15.26.49 1054,701
1574 3 9-1172305 15.28.57 1053,617
27 16 9-1172859 15.29.53 1052,929
30 17 9-1172716 15.27.23 1052,756
30 1 9-1172741 15.28.18 1049,626
15 8 9-1172311 15.30.20 1048,921
27 18 9-1172800 15.32.55 1042,722
15 11 9-1172316 15.32.19 1042,260
30 4 9-1172707 15.32.02 1037,068
30 9 9-1172708 15.32.05 1036,902
30 7 9-1172748 15.33.20 1032,765
30 18 9-1172752 15.33.38 1031,777
30 29 9-1172729 15.35.04 1027,083
18 2 9-1173181 15.40.22 1025,379
27 10 9-1172811 15.38.54 1023,158
30 27 9-1172701 15.37.19 1019,801
24/4 10 9-1172506 15.38.26 1018,143

6/1 2 9-1172280 15.38.16 1017,100
27 19 9-1172776 15.40.53 1016,835
24 9 9-1172518 15.38.51 1016,812
22/4 8 9-1172467 15.40.58 1014,325
30 25 9-1172710 15.40.33 1009,514
41 25 9-1109240 15.43.16 1008,780
41 36 9-1109254 15.43.32 1007,950
24 4 9-1172512 15.41.51 1007,335
27 20 9-1172566 15.41.34 1007,260
24 19 9-1172510 15.42.18 1005,929
30 13 9-1172751 15.41.43 1005,852
30 26 9-1172757 15.41.59 1005,020
18 15 9-1166652 15.46.53 1004,937
41 3 9-6117271 15.44 .37 1004,586
41 41 9-1109221 15.44 .56 1003,607
30 20 9-1172715 15.42.41 1002,840
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ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN

Naam

L.Quak

F. Bodeving

A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
L.Quak

L.Quak

A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
Gebr. van Toor

F. Bodeving

Gebr. van Toor

A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
Gebr. van Toor
J.Heinsius & Zn

A. v.d. Weel & Dcht

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

A WOON

10
21

22
11
12
23

13

22
27
41
22
22
41
30
27
30
41
41
30
15
41

N MO WO

37

20

12
38
28
15
15

9-1172448
9-1172813
9-1109219
9-1172436
9-1172438
9-1109234
9-1172756
9-1172827
9-1172736
9-1109216
9-1109247
9-1172705
9-1172328
9-1109210

JONG 2009

Tijd

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

44 .
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
44 .
48.
45.
48.
48.
46.
48.
49.

41
28
50
25
56
37
41
12
33
18
51
26
23
33

Snelheid Punten

1002,714
1002,515
1000,835
1000,454
998,868
998,434
996,663
994,166
994,009
993,316
991,655
991,319
991,265
989,547
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